STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

Bureau of Planning, Traffic Section, Traffic Reports

STAT. TYPE LOCATION FC 2008 2009 2010
Town: OSSIPEE
357058 82 NH 171 (WATER VILLAGE RD) WEST OF 08 1100 * *
COUNTY FARM RD
357065 82 NH 171 (WATER VILLAGE RD) EAST OF 08 * * 1200
DONOVAN LN

Town: TUFTONBORO

455053 82 NH 171 (OLD MOUNTAIN RD) AT
MOULTONBOROUGH TL

08 * * 1100

2011

1100

2012

*

2013

1100

1100

2014

960

18-Feb-16

2015
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